Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

98
94
102
77
125

JUNIOR WEIDE

JULIANO NUNES VARGAS
MAICOL VERRUK
FABIANO DAHMER
VANDERLEI SEPE

CIRCUITO 3K NIGHT RUN FINAL PORTAO

M

==L

35
38
42
45
48

3KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M4549

C.

Equipe
PROF.LUCAS RADKE
RECUERDOS TEAM CANICROSS
PANGARES DA SERRA2
VAMOQUEVAMO
VAMOQUEVAMO

Bruto
00:07:55
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:28
00:08:37

Liquido
00:07:55
00:08:09
00:08:11
00:08:28
00:08:37
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